 “RACM” HEATERS WITH TERMINAL BLOCK
 Description: 45/60/80/100/150 W
All specifications, data and drawing are subject to change without notice and are approximate.
Please refer to our terms of sales including our warranty and limited liabilities clauses.
* The above values of heating power, absorbed
power and temperature, were obtained
 at 230 Va.c. 50Hz and at ambient temperature

100
120
140
160
180
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50
Model Dimensions Heating
Power
Absorbed
Current
External
Surface
Internal
Heat Sink Weight
A [mm] B [mm] [W] [mA] [°C] [°C] [Kg]
  RACM-45 117 34 45 200 70 90 0.25
  RACM-60 117 34 60 260 85 105 0.25
  RACM-80 167 58 80 390 90 110 0.37
  RACM-100 167 58 100 475 105 130 0.37
  RACM-150 242 95 150 770 125 145 0.56